(9

I @
Ey|z5ss-°  SERVICE
® | Prone: Bic-sos-6a3t DATA

FAX: 616—8695—4743

FORCE SUB

(1151-3305)

FORCE SUB-E

(1151-3308)

EtLiPb-SBES(819) 33IAd3S A3 X331 dge: 10 1D 81 Q34



-

(FORCE & SA152
VERSION)

PIN 14—

PIN 1>

=

PIN 24—
P ]

(FORCE-E
VERSION)

E+LP-SB8(3919)

3JJIA¥3S A3 X313l

d9g:10 10 91 Qa4



o

TYP. (4) PLC'S
(INTO ENDGRAIN)

dgse:[0 10 91 924

33IAd43S A3 X313l

E¥+L+r-SB8(319]



I —
{
[
n'
|
|

—
QUANTITIES E{Qfﬁl&:s FGRLULES;EMPLEE UNIT
ITEM r PART NO. Qry. DESCRIPTION
1 491B2 1 | NAMEPLATE
2 74373 2 | GRILLE
3 63119 CP 12 | SCREW, #8—-15 x ! 3/4 IN. LG., FLT HD, XREC, BLK ZINC
4 85686 1 | ENCLOSURE S/A
5 B5710 2 | LOUDSPEAKER, 157
6 62951 CP B | SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1™ IN, HWR HD, SLTD, BLK ZINC
7 74043 2 | GUARD, CORNER, FRONT, RIGHT TOP, BOTTOM LEFT
B 74042 2 | GUARD, CORNER, FRONT, LEFT TOP, BOTTOM RIGHT
g 63035 CP 4 | SCREW, #10-16 x 1" LG, PAN HD, XREC, BLK ZINC
10 28308 4 | FOOT, RUBBER
n 74040 2 | INSERT, HAND HOLE
12 63054 CP 24 | SCREW. #8-15 x 5/B LG., PAN HD., XREC., BLK ZINC
13 B5691 1 | CRDSSOVER S/A, SUB—E (INCLUDES IMEM 14)
14 17331 2 | CONNECTOR, NEUTRIK NLAMP—R
15 B56B8 1 CROSSOVER S/A, SUB (INCLUDES [TEM 16)
16 17004 2 | PHONE JACK, 1/4" ENCLOSED
17 63075 CP 4 | SCREW, #8—15 x 3/4 IN. LG., OVL HD, XREC, TYPE A, BLK ZINC]
18 73922 2 HANDLE BOX, INJ MOLED
19 63116 CP B | SCREW, #8—15 x 1" LG, TRUSS HD, XREC., WOOD
20 63429 L CP B | SCREW, #8—18 x 3/4 LG, PAN HD, XREC, SELF DRILL, BLK ZING
21 74044 4 | CUARD, CORNER, REAR
22 71837 1 | POLE, 1 3/8 DIA, x 30" LG, STL, BLK
23 610216 CP 4 | SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1 IN. LG., FLT HD., TYPE A, STL, BLK. ZINC
24 74242 1 | MOUNT, STAND, STL, BLK
CROSSOVER [TEM NO.'S
L1 | (X—OVER P/N)-L1| 1 | INDUCTOR, 4.3 mH, DCR 0.48 OHMS, IRON CORE 18 CA.
® TELEX/EV] Audip, 1998 Litho in U.SA. » Port Number 535762-A 9945
(A
\ood

E¥L¥-SE8(819)

30IAd3S A3 X3131 dSE: 10 10 S1 924



